Curviline
FrontespizioCurviline.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:14:54
FrontespizioPrismaticRail.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:33:02
Curviline
1 Product explanation
Curviline are curvilinear rails with constant and variable radii CL-3
2 Technical data
Performance characteristics and notes CL-5

Anticorrosive protection,Lubrication CL-12
Setting the preload CL-13
   Ordering key
Ordering key with explanations CL-14
Curviline
FrontespizioCurviline.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:14:54
Reference
Section
Shape of
rail
Hardened
raceways
Self-alignment
Slider
Anticorrosion Size
Max. load capacity
per slider
 [N] Dynamic coefficient
[N]
C 100
Max. moment
capacity
[Nm]
Max. rail
length
[mm]
Max.
speed*
[m/s]
Max.
acceleration
[m/s² ]
Operating
temperature
Product Family Product Balls Rollers Co rad Co ax Mx My Mz
Speedy Rail
SR35 √ ++ 35 400 400 - - - - 6500*2 8 8 - 30° C / + 80° C
SRC48 √ + 48 540 400 - - - - 7500*2 8 8 - 30° C / + 80° C
SR √ +++
60-90-120-
180-250
14482 14482 - - - 7500*2 15 10 - 30° C / + 80° C
X-Rail
TEX
TES
UEX
UES
+++ 20-26-30-40-45 1740 935 **** 4000 1.5 2
-20°C/+100°C
TEX-UEX
-20°C/+120°C
TES-UES
Easyslide
SN √  ++  **** 22-28-35
-43-63
122000 85400 122000 1120,7 8682 12403 1970 0,8 -20°C/+130°C
SNK √ + **** 43 10858 7600 10858 105 182 261 2000*2 1,5 -20°C/+70°C
Compact Rail
TLC
KLC
ULC
√ +++
**** 18-28-35
-43-63
15000 10000 36600 350 689 1830 4080*2 9 20 -20°C/+120°C
Curviline
CKR